## Amendment to H.R. 2997 Offered by Mr. Barletta of Pennsylvania

Page 6, line 11, strike "\$3,424,000,000" and insert "\$3,597,000,000".

Page 6, line 12, strike "\$3,499,000,000" and insert "\$3,666,000,000".

Page 6, line 13, strike "\$3,576,000,000" and insert "\$3,746,000,000".

Page 6, line 14, strike "\$3,655,000,000" and insert "\$3,829,000,000".

Page 6, line 15, strike "\$3,735,000,000" and insert "\$3,912,000,000".

Page 6, line 16, strike "\$3,817,000,000" and insert "\$3,998,000,000".

## $\times$